
Schuljahr 2025 / 2026

5. Klasse

Schule Warben, Oberer Zelgweg 4, 3252 Worben
Klassenlehrkraft: CarolineAllemann, Jona Schweizer

11

1.

7:30-8:15

2.

8:20 . 9:05

3.

9:05-9:50

4.

10:20-11:05

5.

11:05-11:50

Mittag
Il;»-13:30

Mittagslektion
12:00 -12:45

6.

13:30-14:15

7.

14:15-15:00

8.

15:15-16:00

9
16:00.16:45

Lehrer, die üese Stunde unlefrichten

Fächer

Mo

Unterricht

Unlemcht

Wtrtw20G ALE

Unterricht

ALE

Bibliolhek

6A(cB-«t ALE

Medien und Informatik

Di

Unlemchl

SffEIMS.

Untefrichl

SViEfALE

Unlemchl

SWEIMS

Unterricht

S*ttU£

Gnopsl

Unterricht

Gnwa

Unterricht

Mi

Unlenlcht

Onopemaun AIE;SWE<ISC

Unterricht

&W1

Unterricht

GLA

OftWl

Unlem'cht

SWE

GnW»;

Unterricht

&wi

Unterricht

GU

Sport

UZH SWE

Do

Chor

aaw SWE/ISCIREE

Unterricht

SWEfOC

Unterricht

SWE

Sport

WH SWE

Fr

XWerttflZOO

i;Wtrt*n20G

/WvlmZOQ

Unlem'chl

GtAf*l£

's Gestalten

St. f ALE

Gestatten

Gestalten

Unterricht

GLA/*1£

Mittag
GnwlfGnjw;

Flöte Fortgeschrittenel

Brfu-fl WER

Untem'chl

Unlem'cht

eu

&-upp*2.1^w 1

Schönes aus
WoHe1;1e.8.25-26.1.26

ArtAIZOO FOR

&W«2

Schönes aus
Wolle2/26.1.26-20.6.26

FOR

CarolineAllemann, Silvia Glaus, Maria Werder, Sabine Förster

MI, BibEto, U, FFORT1,Wo)!e1,Wolte2

Gnw)

Unterricht

ALE

&W12

Unterricht

Gmppewun SWE

Musik

Bdw AtEfBC

Jona Schweizer, CarolineADemann, Jupa Isch

U, Musik

Schöne Sachen
selber machen,

18.8.25-25.1.26(1)
CÜR

Schöne Sachen
selber machen,

WtrtanlEG CUR

&wa&wi

KunsUlBl]erf).12.25-Hi.3.26

a».

o"w
Schönes aus

WoBe3/18.8.25-
25.1.26

W*rt*n200

owi

T6fller-Wtl»alaH2/16.3.26-2
0.6.26

a».

Jona Schweizer, Sffvia Glaus, CaroHne Attemann, Julia Isch,
Claudia Cura, Wsnda Sitberschmkll, Sabine Förster

Sport, U, SACH1. SACH2, Kunst, T0f2, Wone3

Unterricht

SWE/EC

Unlerrichl

swEfec

Jona Schweizer, Jutia Isch, Susanne Rees

Sport, U. Chor

Wanda Stlberschmkit, CaroIIne AJlsmann, Sllvia Giaus, Claudia
Cura

TTG.U,SSR

prov_PSW_MAI_2025 aSc Stundenpläne


